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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and Member 
of the Supervisory Board of the European Central 
Bank’s Single Supervisory Mechanism 

April 2019 

Date  Meeting/Event Location 

Monday, 1 April Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Technical Committee on Financial Stability of AMCESFI 
(Spanish Macroprudential Authority – Financial Stability 
Board) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Council of AMCESFI Madrid 

Tuesday, 2 April Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

Friday, 5 April Meeting with Accenture. Current economic and financial 
affairs 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Monday, 8 April Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

 Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s Single 
Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) 

Teleconference 

Tuesday, 9 April Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Wednesday, 10 April Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 11 April Executive Commission of the Centre for Monetary and 
Financial Studies (CEMFI) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Tuesday, 16 April Plenary meeting of the “Network for Greening the 
Financial System” (NGFS) 

Paris 
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Wednesday, 17 April Participation in the high level panel “What can central 
banks do to mitigate climate-related risks and scale-up 
green finance?”, in the context of the conference “Central 
Banks and Supervisors Network for Greening the 
Financial System (NGFS)”, organised by NGFS and the 
Banque de France 

Paris 

Monday, 22 April Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

Tuesday, 23 April Management Committee of the Fund for the Orderly 
Restructuring of the Spanish Banking Sector (FROB) 

Madrid 

Wednesday, 24 April Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 

Thursday, 25 April Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s Single 
Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 26 April  Closing of the conference “Fostering Women’s 
Leadership in Central Banking”, organised by the Central 
Bank of Morocco 

Marrakech 

Monday, 29 April Participation in the colloquium “Instituciones 
independientes: condiciones y retos”, organised by the 
University of Navarra 

Madrid 

 Council of the National Securities Market Commission 
(CNMV) 

Madrid 

Tuesday, 30 April Opening of the conference “El papel de los inversores en 
el modelo de transición energética”, organised by 
Expansión 

Madrid 

 


